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Female Male Unknown
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 40

 250

 1,533

 1,201

 8,768

 105

 63

 314

 913

 7,494

 92,346

 40,253

 109,894

 4,006

 2,666

 12,707

 690

 7,609

 15,965

 40,789

 154,308

 2,740

 1,940

 7,638

 350

 5,642

 13,769

 67,593

 52,214

 2,275

 1,441

 5,636

 145

 3,266

 3,016

 6,982

 41,014

 993

 710

 1,925

 6,471  5,536  267

 144,480  115,747  10,052

 117,677  107,225  6,777

 77,380  66,999  4,541

 29,281  27,284  1,486

 19  20  1

 121  121  8

 815  694  24

 645  542  14

 4,682  3,987  99

 49  51  5

 37  26

 103  95  116

 500  390  23

 3,942  3,379  173

 54,572  36,083  1,691

 21,653  17,900  700

 56,477  51,947  1,470

 2,058  1,743  205

 1,465  1,131  70

 3,813  3,174  5,720

 356  313  21

 3,926  3,500  183

 8,399  7,332  234

 21,905  18,211  673

 78,512  73,666  2,130

 1,335  1,221  184

 1,035  847  58

 2,209  2,135  3,294

 203  137  10

 2,908  2,589  145

 7,380  6,185  204

 36,295  30,225  1,073

 26,843  24,640  731

 1,181  1,000  94

 745  649  47

 1,825  1,574  2,237

 74  71

 1,665  1,515  86

 1,521  1,449  46

 3,736  3,129  117

 20,831  19,670  513

 449  492  52

 357  337  16

 648  621  656

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  721,203
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 63,691

 17,030
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Female Male Unknown
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 13

 77

 1,170

 497

 1,993

 50

 25

 79

 488

 2,522

 75,360

 19,380

 29,834

 1,947

 1,261

 4,858

 245

 2,267

 11,682

 17,939

 44,123

 1,113

 768

 2,143

 166

 1,803

 10,329

 32,025

 15,734

 1,065

 608

 1,961

 48

 955

 2,139

 2,803

 9,905

 387

 265

 528

 2,258  1,588  58

 79,304  52,714  3,632

 44,927  33,653  1,700

 35,401  26,875  1,415

 9,419  7,275  336

 8  5

 40  36  1

 666  489  15

 280  213  4

 1,186  788  19

 27  22  1

 20  5

 31  30  18

 288  188  12

 1,419  1,056  47

 45,996  28,061  1,303

 10,832  8,225  323

 17,048  12,422  364

 1,050  809  88

 748  483  30

 1,923  1,470  1,465

 141  100  4

 1,245  970  52

 6,518  4,996  168

 10,212  7,472  255

 24,871  18,691  561

 605  459  49

 459  296  13

 876  669  598

 104  56  6

 978  785  40

 5,831  4,346  152

 17,814  13,755  456

 8,889  6,622  223

 595  438  32

 348  245  15

 842  628  491

 25  23

 510  424  21

 1,155  959  25

 1,586  1,173  44

 5,584  4,187  134

 187  190  10

 142  121  2

 230  198  100

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  300,555       
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 5,155

 62,235

 81,993

 32,439

 22,838
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Female Male Unknown
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 17

 61

 63

 273

 4,635

 20

 12

 74

 181

 1,827

 2,897

 5,764

 49,442

 606

 298

 1,220

 212

 2,111

 706

 7,462

 69,210

 618

 289

 1,385

 73

 1,358

 537

 8,762

 20,535

 362

 157

 655

 58

 846

 194

 1,532

 19,484

 208

 109

 407

 2,659  2,430  66

 30,821  30,325  1,089

 40,569  39,965  1,459

 16,016  15,842  581

 11,246  11,229  363

 9  8

 32  28  1

 21  42

 136  136  1

 2,420  2,171  44

 8  12

 5  7

 28  26  20

 88  90  3

 953  839  35

 1,367  1,488  42

 2,896  2,795  73

 24,656  24,219  567

 303  279  24

 143  149  6

 415  466  339

 103  102  7

 1,108  958  45

 307  395  4

 3,745  3,594  123

 34,470  33,923  817

 273  305  40

 125  160  4

 438  528  419

 39  33  1

 705  625  28

 229  298  10

 4,365  4,277  120

 10,190  10,107  238

 181  169  12

 77  77  3

 230  256  169

 31  27

 433  396  17

 83  109  2

 794  721  17

 9,621  9,667  196

 87  108  13

 54  53  2

 143  148  116

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,660       
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 3,215
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 10

 112

 300

 431

 2,140

 35

 26

 161

 244

 3,145

 14,089

 15,109

 30,618

 1,453

 1,107

 6,629

 233

 3,231

 3,577

 15,388

 40,975

 1,009

 883

 4,110

 111

 2,481

 2,903

 26,806

 15,945

 848

 676

 3,020

 39

 1,465

 683

 2,647

 11,625

 398

 336

 990

 1,554  1,518  143

 34,355  32,708  5,331

 32,181  33,607  3,618

 25,963  24,282  2,545

 8,616  8,780  787

 2  7  1

 49  57  6

 128  163  9

 229  193  9

 1,076  1,028  36

 14  17  4

 12  14

 44  39  78

 124  112  8

 1,570  1,484  91

 7,209  6,534  346

 7,925  6,880  304

 14,773  15,306  539

 705  655  93

 574  499  34

 1,475  1,238  3,916

 112  111  10

 1,573  1,572  86

 1,574  1,941  62

 7,948  7,145  295

 19,171  21,052  752

 457  457  95

 451  391  41

 895  938  2,277

 60  48  3

 1,225  1,179  77

 1,320  1,541  42

 14,116  12,193  497

 7,764  7,911  270

 405  393  50

 320  327  29

 753  690  1,577

 18  21

 722  695  48

 283  381  19

 1,356  1,235  56

 5,626  5,816  183

 175  194  29

 161  163  12

 275  275  440

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,988       


